BEAM
FACADE
OUTDOOR LIGHTING
STAW-I Series
STREET LIGHT
 Moon-Street Light
Light Source:   Cree/Osram
Lumen E�cacy: 140-160lm/w
CCT:   2700-6000K
Housing Material:  Osram/Cree
Di�user:   Toughened Glass
Ingress Protection:  IP66
Impact Resistance:  IK09
Finish:   Grey
OPTICAL SPECS MECHANICAL SPECS
Power:    40-300W
Input Voltage:  220-240V AC
Power Frequency:  50-60Hz
Power Factor:  >0.9
Life Span:   50,000H(L80B10)
Operating Temperature:  -20 - +50
Led Driver Spec:  Philips/Meanwell
Led Spec:   SMD5050
ELECTRICAL SPECS OTHER SPECS
Patent design
better heat dissipation Lumen e�ciency >160Lm/w
Multiple light distribution options
Tool free opening
easily on-site maintenance
Side-entry and Post-top installation
Removeable electrical module, more convenience for electrician
AVAILABLE MODELS :
      Code                       Voltage                                 Power Color Temperature                             LED Chip          Driver
STI-040-00*                        220-240v   40W                        3000K/4000K/6500K                     Lumileds-Philips         Meanwell
 STI-080-00*                        220-240v   80W                        3000K/4000K/6500K                     Lumileds-Philips          Meanwell
 STI-120-00*                        220-240v   120W                     3000K/4000K/6500K                     Lumileds-Philips          Meanwell
 STI-160-00*                        220-240v   160W                     3000K/4000K/6500K                     Lumileds-Philips         Meanwell
 STI-240-00*                        220-240v   240W                     3000K/4000K/6500K                     Lumileds-Philips          Meanwell
 STI-300-00*                        220-240v   300W                     3000K/4000K/6500K                     Lumileds-Philips          Meanwell
* 00 REFER TO THE COLOR TEMPERATURE
(WW : WARM WHITE  || NW : NATRUAL WHITE || CW : COOL WHITE
APPLICATIONS:
SHOPPING MALL AIRPORT HOSPITALITYROADS
80